SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey no 95/2 and 4/1
Anugondanahalli village
Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

Kengeri Hobli

Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban

Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

MBIPO131221
MBI000127002
MBI1000114844
GTKA/24284538

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-

Challan date :-

5-3-2025
10-3-2025
10-3-2025
8-3-2025

MBI1000127002

Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv
Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate | Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

1529

WEIKFIELD
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G

106-1529

STAGING

MBI000552102

36.00

200

200

24.43

4885.80

6.00 293.15

6.00

293.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5472.10

2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

MBI000552099

43.00

200

200

27.75

5550.00

9.00 499.50

499.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6549.00

2166

WEIKFIELD CORN
STARCH
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

MBI000449376

30.00

500

500

20.40

10200.00

6.00 612.00

612.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11424.00

3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

MBI000485893

90.00

100

100

61.07

6107.10

6.00 366.43

366.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6839.95

72625

WEIKFIELD COCOA
POWDER JAR
150.00 G

106-72625

STAGING

MBI000303317

225.00

40

40

144.92

5796.60

9.00 521.69

9.00

521.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6839.99




Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Total: 1040 1040 32539.50 2292.77 2292.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 37125.04
Amount |Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Five and Four paisa Only

(INR) :




